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1 ER48613145 1361 Electrician HEM  RAJ DEV RAJ 16.03.1997 UR
VILLAGE NEHRA PO BAHLI, TEHSIL RAMPUR, 

RAMPUR, Shimla, Himachal Pradesh, 172022

HOP, RHPS, Bayal, 

Tehsil Rampur, Distt. 

Shimla

RHPS, Bayal, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

2 ER50906260 1362 Electrician ANKUSH  . CHINT RAM 26.05.2001 UR
Village Bahal, P.O. Bayala Tehsil Sundernagar, 

Sundernagar, Mandi, Himachal Pradesh, 175018

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

3 ER34359274 1363 Electrician Prem Lata  Mehta Rakesh 16.01.2000 UR
D/o Rakesh, Sharan(Shoula), Shimla, Himachal 

Pradesh, 172021

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

4 ER14993286 1364 Electrician feroj  khan
Sher 

mohammed
28.10.1996 UR

Village lehri sarail po domeha, GHUMARWIN, 

Bilaspur, Himachal Pradesh, 174027

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

5 ER37529352 1365 Electrician
Kashish  

Bhardwaj

Pankaj 

bhardwaj
13.05.2001 UR

Vill.kandhi shill P.o shawad., Anni, Kullu, Himachal 

Pradesh, 172026

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

6 ER30312268 1366 Electrician
JITENDER  

JAMWAL

JASWANT 

SINGH
05.01.2001 UR

VPO SILH, JAWALAMUKHI, Kangra, Himachal 

Pradesh, 176036

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

7 ER65162090 1367 Electrician
JEEVAN  

PRAKASH

MEHAR 

SINGH
18.02.1993 UR

VILLAGE JAJEHAR, PO GUMMA, SUNNI, Shimla, 

Himachal Pradesh, 171018

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

8 ER73928867 1368 Electrician Sachin  Kumar
DUNI 

CHAND
26.11.2000 UR

VILLAGE SARWARI UPERLI, P.O.  KOTLI, MANDI, 

Himachal Pradesh, 175003

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

9 ER25327167 1369 Electrician PANKAJ  . SHER SINGH 21.09.1998 EWS

VILL. DHELUHAR, P.O. DOHAG, TEHSIL - 

JOGINDER NAGAR, Mandi, Himachal Pradesh, 

175015

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

10 ER53825330 1370 Electrician AMAN pawan singh 19.04.2000 UR
Kasan, Khalanoo Kotli, Mandi, Himachal Pradesh, 

175003

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

11 ER82437202 1371 Electrician AJAY  KUMAR
ASHOK 

KUMAR
31.12.1999 SC

GUTHER, BAHALI, RAMPUR, Shimla, Himachal 

Pradesh,172022

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)
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12 ER60156043 1372 Electrician
ABHISHEK  

GUMBRA

SANTOSH 

KUMAR
21.12.1999 UR

VILLAGE NAMBROT, POST OFFICE DHALWANA, 

MANDI, Himachal Pradesh, 175004

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

13 ER33091192 1373 Electrician
JITENDER  

KUMAR

KANDU 

RAM
25.10.1995 UR

V.P.O SUGHA,TEHSIL RAMPUR DISTT SHIMLA 

HP, RAMPUR, Shimla, Himachal Pradesh, 172201

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

14 ER29349501 1374 Electrician Saurav  Kumar Anil kumar 05.12.1999 UR
Set 2 type 2 IIWBR, Flower dale, Shimla, Himachal 

Pradesh, 171002

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

15 ER44142255 1375 Electrician KARTIK  
JAWAHAR 

LAL
19.01.2000 UR

VILL KHUNNA PO SHINGLA TEHSIL RAMPUR 

BSR., Shimla, Himachal Pradesh, 172001

HOP, RHPS, Bayal, 

Tehsil Rampur, Distt. 

Shimla

RHPS, Bayal, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

16 ER78585658 1376 Electrician
GAUTAM  

SINGH
NOKHI RAM 03.02.2000 SC

VILLAGE BASAHARA, P.O KARTOT TEHSIL 

RAMPUR BSR, Shimla, Himachal Pradesh, 172201

HOP, RHPS, Bayal, 

Tehsil Rampur, Distt. 

Shimla

RHPS, Bayal, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

17 ER62939738 1377 Electrician Vishal  Mehar chand 09.06.2000 UR
Vill. Chanthwa po. Tandi teh. Kullu, Himachal Pradesh, 

172033

HOP, RHPS, Bayal, 

Tehsil Rampur, Distt. 

Shimla

RHPS, Bayal, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

18 ER61983995 1378 Electrician Amit  Bhardwaj 19.03.1999 SC
VILL DWARCH POST OFFICE DURAHA, Nirmand, 

KULLU, Himachal Pradesh, 172033

HOP, RHPS, Bayal, 

Tehsil Rampur, Distt. 

Shimla

RHPS, Bayal, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

19 ER80393688 1379 Electrician
DEEPAK  

CHAUHAN

DHARAM 

PAL
01.11.2000 SC

VILL PANVI, PO DURAH TEH NIRMAND,KULLU, 

Himachal Pradesh, 172033

HOP, RHPS, Bayal, 

Tehsil Rampur, Distt. 

Shimla

RHPS, Bayal, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

20 ER81783791 1380 Electrician
RISHAV  

KATWAL
Shiv Ram 28.05.2000 SC

Vill. Ropri P.O & TEHSIL Jhandutta, Bilaspur, 

Himachal Pradesh, 174031

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

21 ER11699852 1381 Electrician
RAJNEESH  

KUMAR

KRISHANU 

RAM
17.06.1999 SC

VPO. GEHRWIN TEH JHANDUTTA, BILASPUR, 

Himachal Pradesh, 174034

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

22 ER91436644 1382 Electrician
NIKITA  

KUMARI
KAU RAM 27.12.2001 ST

VIL KACHRANG P.O NATHPA, KINNAUR, 

Himachal Pradesh, 172115

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

23 ER62691777 1383 Electrician Tarun  Sh.Neel chand 07.05.2001 SC Durah, Nirmand, Kullu, Himachal Pradesh, 172033

HOP, RHPS, Bayal, 

Tehsil Rampur, Distt. 

Shimla

RHPS, Bayal, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

24 ER98402550 1384 Electrician Arun  Kashyap Amar nath 15.03.1998 SC
1, Vill- Kftha, PO-tandi, Tehsil Anni, Kullu, Himachal 

Pradesh, 172033

HOP, RHPS, Bayal, 

Tehsil Rampur, Distt. 

Shimla

RHPS, Bayal, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)



25 ER55858516 1385 Electrician PRADEEP  RAJ BEER SINGH 09.02.1997 SC
VILLAGE SIKASARI PO SARPARA, RAMPUR, 

SHIMLA, Himachal Pradesh, 172101

HOP, RHPS, Bayal, 

Tehsil Rampur, Distt. 

Shimla

RHPS, Bayal, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

26 ER83653942 1386 Electrician SAT  PAL SITA RAM 02.02.1998 SC
VILL KARED PO KHUN TEH ANNI, KULLU, 

Himachal Pradesh, 172026

HOP, RHPS, Bayal, 

Tehsil Rampur, Distt. 

Shimla

RHPS, Bayal, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)

27 ER95347689 1387 Electrician Tamanna  Negi Rajkumar 06.02.2001 ST
134/1, Village pangi P.O pangi Tehsil, Reckongpeo, 

Kinnaur, Himachal Pradesh, 172107

CGM (HR), NJHPS, 

Jhakri, Tehsil Rampur, 

Distt. Shimla

NJHPS, Jhakri, Tehsil 

Rampur, Distt. Shimla

19th Sept, 2022 

(10:00 AM)




